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Conference Organizers 
 
 
 

 
American Society of Plant 
Taxonomists 
President 
Paul Berry  
University of Michigan 
E-mail: pberry@umich.edu 
 
Program Director 
Patrick S. Herendeen  
George Washington University  
Email: herenden@gwu.edu 
   
Local Rep 
Sean W. Graham  
University of British Columbia 
E-mail: swgraham@interchange.ubc.ca 
 
American Fern Society  
President 
Dave Conant  
Lyndon State College 
E-mail: David.Conant@lsc.vsc.edu 

Program Director:  
Warren Hauk  
Dennison University  
E-mail: hauk@denison.edu 

Local Representative 
Michael Barker 
University of British Columbia 
E-mail: msbarker@indiana.edu 

 
 

BSA Director of Education 
Claire Hemingway 
E-mail:  chemingway@botany.org 
 

 

 

 

 

Canadian Botanical 
Association/L’Association 
botanique du Canada 
President 
Christian Lacroix 
University of Prince Edward Island 
Email: lacroix@upei.ca 

Vice President 
Santokh Singh 
University of British Columbia 
E-mail: santokh@interchange.ubc.ca 

Botanical Society of America 
President 
Pamela Soltis 
University of Florida 
E-mail: psoltis@flmnh.ufl.edu 

Program Director 
Karen S. Renzaglia  
Southern Illinois University 
E-mail: renzaglia@plant.siu.edu 

Local Representative 
Loren Rieseberg 
University of British Columbia 
Email: lriesebe@interchange.ubc.ca 

Field Trip Coordinator 
Shona Ellis 
University of British Columbia 
Email: shona@interchange.ubc.ca 

 

BSA Director of Conferences 
Johanne Stogran 
Email:  johanne@botany.org 

 


